World Championships 2016 (Title

Show)

Paris, France

25 Nov 2016, Senior Mares

B
Position Horse
1st Name: TEHAMA
BALLALINA

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL ZOBAIR

STUD

2nd Name: FAHERA
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL SHIRAA

ARABIANS

3rd Name: EMMONA

Colour: Grey
Owner: S.K.
MICHALOW

4th Name: AURA EA
Colour: Grey
Owner: EQUUS
ARABIANS
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5th

6th

7th

8th

10

Name: BINT AL
SHAMAL

Colour: Grey
Owner: ALSAYED
STUD

Name: L FARAHDIBA
Colour: Grey

Owner: RB
ARABIANS

Name: PANDORAAH
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL KHALED
FARM

Name: BLEUENN
MILIN AVEL
Colour: Grey
Owner: NUNKI
ARABIANS

Name: ABHA PALMA
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL
MOHAMADIA STUD

Name: CR
JASMEENAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: ALJASSIMYA
FARM

91.67

91.08

90.92
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A B C

19.50 19.00 19.50
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A B C

TYPE 19.50 19.00 20.00
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B&T 18.00 18.00 18.50
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(o) 19.00 19.00 19.50
A B C

TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00
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B&T 18.00 17.50 18.00

LEGS 16.00 15.50 16.00

(U[e)V 88 19.00 18.50 19.00
A B C

TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00

19.00 18.50 19.00

B&T 18.50 18.00 18.50

LEGS 15.50 15.50 16.00

(o) 19.00 19.00 19.00
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19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
19.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50



Judges

A 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B = Cedes Bakker, NL

C = Manfred Hain, DE

E = Murillo Kammer, BR

G = Richard Petty, US

H & Graham Smith, AU
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